
______________________________________________________
Name(s)

______________________________________________________
Mailing Address

______________________________________________________
City/State/Zip

______________________________________________________
Phone

______________________________________________________
E-mail

_____ Individual
_____ Family
_____ Family Plus
_____ Silver
_____ Gold
_____ Platinum
_____ Diamond
_____ Organization

$35
$80
$95
$125
$250
$500
$1000
$1500
(starting)

1312 Bay St.  Bellingham, WA 98225

Become a Member

New:_____     Renew:______     Gift:______

Check   ______  
Cash     ______   
Card     ______

_______________________________________________________
Card Number

Expiration __________   CVV_________   Zip ____________
                     (mm/yy)

 Help Keep 

Alive!The

Payment :

Membership   $_______  
Donation         $_______   
Total                 $_______

The SPARK Museum is a 501(c)(3) organization. Your contribution is
tax deductible to the greatest extent allowable by law.
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