Become a Member

Help Keep
The SPARK Alive!

New:	Renew:	Gift:	
Indi Fam Silve Gold Plat Org	nily nily Plus er d inum	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	35 80 95 125 250 500 1000 1500 starting)
Name(s)			
Mailing Addre	SS		
City/State/Zip			
Phone			
E-mail			
Payment :			
Check Cash Card		Membership Donation Total	
 Card Number			
	CV\ ım/yy)	/ Zip	

The SPARK Museum is a 501(c)(3) organization. Your contribution is tax deductible to the greatest extent allowable by law.